
International Standing Men Champion Miles McDonald Score: 749

International Standing Men 2nd Place Charles Englund Score: 744

International Standing Men 3rd Place Zack Hodnett Score: 729

International Standing Women Champion Katelyn Abeln Score: 711

International Standing Women 2nd Place Lindsey Parker Score: 704

International Standing Women 3rd Place Taylor Martin Score: 703

International Standing Sub Junior Champion Cade Jenkins Score: 708

International Standing Sub Junior 2nd Place Katelyn Abeln Score: 703

International Standing Sub Junior 3rd Place Jacob Curren Score: 678

Standing Supported Champion Henry Leverett Score: 748

Standing Supported 2nd Place Abbie Leverett Score: 720

Standing Supported 3rd Place Jeffery Rayborn Score: 694

Basic Supported Champion Nick Guarneri Score: 798

Basic Supported 2nd Place Christian Bankovic Score: 780

Basic Supported 3rd Place Bailey Curren Score: 778

Bib Name First Name Gender Category Team D1Tot X1 D2Tot X2 Total Pts Gtotal

223 MCDONALD Miles M Intl Stnd Open One Shot Wonders 370 5 372 7 742 7 749

248 ENGLUND Charles M Intl Stnd Open Amherst VA 4-H Shooting Sports 364 3 372 5 736 8 744

206 HODNETT Zack M Intl Stnd Open One Shot Wonders 358 6 366 6 724 5 729

215 LEVERETT, III Jack M Intl Stnd Open 365 6 363 2 728 728

185 BECTON Blake M Intl Stnd Open One Shot Wonders 357 4 367 7 724 3 727
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226 PARKER Clayton M Intl Stnd Open Show-Me Air Pistol Club 360 6 355 5 715 2 717

188 BURROW Jack M Intl Stnd Open 351 2 364 11 715 1 716

190 CAMDEN Dustin M Intl Stnd Open Show-Me Air Pistol Club 357 4 353 3 710 6 716

224 MILLER Zachary M Intl Stnd Open Blocton Bullets Mixed 353 3 357 5 710 4 714

241 SWISHER Kyler M Intl Stnd Open Pa State Team 349 4 357 5 706 706

236 SINAGRA Miles M Intl Stnd Open Tangi Top Shots A 350 4 354 4 704 704

227 PARKER Lyndsey W Intl Stnd Open Show-Me Air Pistol Club 348 1 351 1 699 5 704

245 ZEIGLER Sam M Intl Stnd Open Pa State Team 350 8 353 2 703 703

219 MARTIN Taylor W Intl Stnd Open Newberry Junior Pistol Club Blue 352 6 350 6 702 1 703

186 BLANTON Sean M Intl Stnd Open Newberry Junior Pistol Club Red 341 2 356 5 697 697

243 VAUGHAN Cheyenne W Intl Stnd Open Paulding County Top Shots 346 3 345 5 691 3 694

247 MOODY Kara W Intl Stnd Open 343 4 343 5 686 7 693

204 HALTIWANGER Carrie W Intl Stnd Open Newberry Junior Pistol Club Red 337 3 351 4 688 4 692

240 STURRUP Andrew M Intl Stnd Open Palmyra Pistol 351 4 337 3 688 688

198 DOTSON Christian W Intl Stnd Open Tifton 10's 338 2 337 3 675 6 681

210 JENKINS Jessie W Intl Stnd Open Tangi Top Shots A 344 1 330 5 674 2 676

235 SHIFFLETT Maggie W Intl Stnd Open Palmyra Pistol 324 4 340 3 664 664

191 CLEMENTS Tristin M Intl Stnd Open Tifton 10's 328 5 325 2 653 653

196 DILLARD Chastity W Intl Stnd Open Tifton 10's 313 1 338 2 651 651

211 KINARD Brianna W Intl Stnd Open Newberry Junior Pistol Club Red 306 0 336 1 642 642

239 STURRUP Amber W Intl Stnd Open Pa State Team 320 3 322 1 642 642

212 LAVERGNE Julia W Intl Stnd Open Tangi Top Shots A 313 2 329 1 642 642

218 LONG Valerie W Intl Stnd Open Newberry Junior Pistol Club Blue 313 1 326 2 639 639

225 NOTHNAGLE Emily W Intl Stnd Open Palmyra Pistol 321 1 313 2 634 634

216 LONG Conrad M Intl Stnd Open Newberry Junior Pistol Club Blue 315 3 312 3 627 627

234 ROBINSON Mikayla W Intl Stnd Open Mikayla's Kingdom 299 2 312 2 611 611

230 PERRY Brandilyn W Intl Stnd Open 318 4 292 1 610 610

202 GRAY Katherine W Intl Stnd Open Amherst VA 4-H Shooting Sports 263 1 302 0 565 565

183 ABELN Katelyn W Intl Sub Jr Paulding County Top Shots 343 5 360 4 703 8 711

209 JENKINS Cade M Intl Sub Jr Tangi Top Shots B 354 6 354 4 708 708

193 CURREN Jacob M Intl Sub Jr Blocton Bullets Mixed 337 3 341 1 678 678

228 PERISE Sam M Intl Sub Jr Tangi Top Shots B 322 2 341 3 663 663



194 DALES Johnna W Intl Sub Jr Mikayla's Kingdom 324 2 326 1 650 650

197 DIXON Hayden W Intl Sub Jr Paulding County Top Shots 303 0 330 2 633 633

229 PERRY Aidan M Intl Sub Jr Tangi Top Shots B 305 0 312 0 617 617

195 DEPAMPHILIS Devin M Intl Sub Jr  316 1 294 2 610 610

200 GASKINS Kaitlyn W Intl Sub Jr Mikayla's Kingdom 275 1 306 2 581 581

214 LEVERETT Henry M Stnd Supported 373 9 375 11 748

213 LEVERETT Abbie W Stnd Supported 364 5 356 5 720

232 RAYBORN Jeffery M Stnd Supported 348 3 346 3 694

231 PERRY Peyton M Stnd Supported 297 2 305 1 602

201 GRAY Amy W Stnd Supported Amherst VA 4-H Shooting Sports 275 1 260 0 535

203 GUARNERI Nick M Basic Supported Tangi Top Shots Supported 399 28 399 35 798

184 BANKOVIC Christian M Basic Supported Tangi Top Shots Supported 384 14 396 25 780

192 CURREN Bailey W Basic Supported Blocton Bullets Mixed 386 17 392 17 778

205 HALTIWANGER Clarissa W Basic Supported Newberry Junior Pistol Club White 392 16 385 15 777

208 HYDE Irma W Basic Supported Tangi Top Shots Supported 383 16 387 14 770

189 BURROW Layney W Basic Supported 361 7 384 14 745

217 LONG Nicholas M Basic Supported Newberry Junior Pistol Club White 374 6 365 4 739

187 BRANDON Phoebe W Basic Supported 359 5 376 9 735

237 SMITH Kylie W Basic Supported 360 6 368 5 728

199 GALLINARI Amelia W Basic Supported 355 8 367 6 722

238 SMITH Remington M Basic Supported Turner County 4H Long Shot Clovers 337 3 370 9 707

233 RAYBORN Trey M Basic Supported 335 2 372 5 707

207 HOWARD Jim M Basic Supported 343 4 341 1 684

222 MCCULLOUGH Shelby W Basic Supported Newberry Junior Pistol Club White 343 8 314 2 657

246 ZEIGLER Tyler M Basic Supported 333 3 322 3 655

244 WATSON Will M Basic Supported Turner County 4H Long Shot Clovers 323 3 329 3 652

220 MAULDIN Erika W Basic Supported Turner County 4H Long Shot Clovers 317 2 319 0 636

221 MCCULLOUGH Emily W Basic Supported 313 3 224 0 537



International Standing Team Champion One Shot Wonders Score: 2190

  Blake Becton

  Zack Hodnett

  Miles McDonald

International Standing Team 2nd Place Show-Me Air Pistol Club Score: 2124

  Dustin Camden

  Clayton Parker

  Lyndsey Parker

International Standing Team 3rd Place Pa State Team Score: 2051

  Amber Sturrup

  Kyler Swisher

  Sam Zeigler

Mixed Team Champion Blocton Bullets Mixed Score: 2166

  Bailey Curren

  Jacob Curren

  Zachary Miller

Mixed Team 2nd Place Amherst VA 4-H Shooting Sports Score: 1836

  Amy Gray

  Katherine Gray

  Charles Englund
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Supported Team Champion Tangi Top Shots Supported Score: 2348

  Christian Bankovic

  Nick Guarneri

  Irma Hyde

Supported Team 2nd Place Newberry Junior Pistol Club White Score: 2173

  Clarissa Haltiwanger

  Nicholas Long

  Shelby McCullough

Suppported Team 3rd Place Turner County 4H Long Shot Clovers Score: 1995

  Erika Mauldin

  Remington Smith

  Will Watson

Bib Name First Name Gender Team Category Team D1Tot X1 D2Tot X2 Total

194 DALES Johnna W Standing Mikayla's Kingdom 324 2 326 1 650

200 GASKINS Kaitlyn W Standing Mikayla's Kingdom 275 1 306 2 581

234 ROBINSON Mikayla W Standing Mikayla's Kingdom 299 2 312 2 611

TOTAL Standing Mikayla's Kingdom 898 944 1842

216 LONG Conrad M Standing Newberry Junior Pistol Club Blue 315 3 312 3 627

218 LONG Valerie W Standing Newberry Junior Pistol Club Blue 313 1 326 2 639

219 MARTIN Taylor W Standing Newberry Junior Pistol Club Blue 352 6 350 6 702

TOTAL Standing Newberry Junior Pistol Club Blue 980 10 988 11 1968

186 BLANTON Sean M Standing Newberry Junior Pistol Club Red 341 2 356 5 697

204 HALTIWANGER Carrie W Standing Newberry Junior Pistol Club Red 337 3 351 4 688

211 KINARD Brianna W Standing Newberry Junior Pistol Club Red 306 0 336 1 642

TOTAL Standing Newberry Junior Pistol Club Red 984 1043 2027

185 BECTON Blake M Standing One Shot Wonders 357 4 367 7 724

206 HODNETT Zack M Standing One Shot Wonders 358 6 366 6 724

223 MCDONALD Miles M Standing One Shot Wonders 370 5 372 7 742

TOTAL Standing One Shot Wonders 1085 1105 2190



239 STURRUP Amber W Standing Pa State Team 320 3 322 1 642

241 SWISHER Kyler M Standing Pa State Team 349 4 357 5 706

245 ZEIGLER Sam M Standing Pa State Team 350 8 353 2 703

TOTAL Standing Pa State Team 1019 1032 2051

225 NOTHNAGLE Emily W Standing Palmyra Pistol 321 1 313 2 634

235 SHIFFLETT Maggie W Standing Palmyra Pistol 324 4 340 3 664

240 STURRUP Andrew M Standing Palmyra Pistol 351 4 337 3 688

TOTAL Standing Palmyra Pistol 996 990 1986

183 ABELN Katelyn W Standing Paulding County Top Shots 343 5 360 4 703

197 DIXON Hayden W Standing Paulding County Top Shots 303 0 330 2 633

243 VAUGHAN Cheyenne W Standing Paulding County Top Shots 346 3 345 5 691

TOTAL Standing Paulding County Top Shots 992 8 1035 11 2027

190 CAMDEN Dustin M Standing Show-Me Air Pistol Club 357 4 353 3 710

226 PARKER Clayton M Standing Show-Me Air Pistol Club 360 6 355 5 715

227 PARKER Lyndsey W Standing Show-Me Air Pistol Club 348 1 351 1 699

TOTAL Standing Show-Me Air Pistol Club 1065 1059 2124

210 JENKINS Jessie W Standing Tangi Top Shots A 344 1 330 5 674

212 LAVERGNE Julia W Standing Tangi Top Shots A 313 2 329 1 642

236 SINAGRA Miles M Standing Tangi Top Shots A 350 4 354 4 704

TOTAL Standing Tangi Top Shots A 1007 1013 2020

209 JENKINS Cade M Standing Tangi Top Shots B 354 6 354 4 708

228 PERISE Sam M Standing Tangi Top Shots B 322 2 341 3 663

229 PERRY Aidan M Standing Tangi Top Shots B 305 0 312 0 617

TOTAL Standing Tangi Top Shots B 981 1007 1988

191 CLEMENTS Tristin M Standing Tifton 10's 328 5 325 2 653

196 DILLARD Chastity W Standing Tifton 10's 313 1 338 2 651

198 DOTSON Christian W Standing Tifton 10's 338 2 337 3 675

TOTAL Standing Tifton 10's 979 1000 1979

201 GRAY Amy W Mixed Amherst VA 4-H Shooting Sports 275 1 260 0 535

202 GRAY Katherine W Mixed Amherst VA 4-H Shooting Sports 263 1 302 0 565

248 ENGLUND Charles M Mixed Amherst VA 4-H Shooting Sports 364 3 372 5 736

TOTAL Mixed Amherst VA 4-H Shooting Sports 902 934 1836



192 CURREN Bailey W Mixed Blocton Bullets Mixed 386 17 392 17 778

193 CURREN Jacob M Mixed Blocton Bullets Mixed 337 3 341 1 678

224 MILLER Zachary M Mixed Blocton Bullets Mixed 353 3 357 5 710

TOTAL Mixed Blocton Bullets Mixed 1076 1090 2166

205 HALTIWANGER Clarissa W Supported Newberry Junior Pistol Club White 392 16 385 15 777

217 LONG Nicholas M Supported Newberry Junior Pistol Club White 374 6 365 4 739

222 MCCULLOUGH Shelby W Supported Newberry Junior Pistol Club White 343 8 314 2 657

TOTAL Supported Newberry Junior Pistol Club White 1109 1064 2173

184 BANKOVIC Christian M Supported Tangi Top Shots Supported 384 14 396 25 780

203 GUARNERI Nick M Supported Tangi Top Shots Supported 399 28 399 35 798

208 HYDE Irma W Supported Tangi Top Shots Supported 383 16 387 14 770

TOTAL Supported Tangi Top Shots Supported 1166 1182 2348

220 MAULDIN Erika W Supported Turner County 4H Long Shot Clovers 317 2 319 0 636

238 SMITH Remington M Supported Turner County 4H Long Shot Clovers 337 3 370 9 707

244 WATSON Will M Supported Turner County 4H Long Shot Clovers 323 3 329 3 652

TOTAL Supported Turner County 4H Long Shot Clovers 977 1018 1995


